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KANDAHAR FESTIVAL EAST GS NYSEF
BELLEAYRE

NO542 GS

Belleayre Unofficial Results

Technical Delegate Schone Malliet (5240593) Date 3/16/2024

Chief of Race Kathryn McKenna (5848718) Snow SALT ADDATIVE / FIRM

Referee Bill Pammer (6367445) Weather OVERCAST
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Chief of Course Jim Catalano (5744784)
Start Referee Lisa Bittinger (5341110)
Finish Referee Erica Cullmann (7076920)
Race Administrator Tara Hulse (5419908)
Chief of T & C John Pavese (6080329)

Rank Bib
1 129
2 50
3 125
4 13
5 124
6 48

USSA No.

7033556

7235951

6844794

7253341

7236759

7153756

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0542?season=&scored=0

Competitor

Sonia Rodriguez

Hailey Bentley

Mia Mezzetti

Teagen Smith

Piper Martin

Emma Cheung

Start Time 9:30

Gates (Turning) 21 (19)

Start Elev() 940
Finish Elev 826

Length O

Vertical Drop 114

Club

Hunter

Hunter

NYSEF-
WEF

WMR

Hunter

NYSEF-

YOB

2010

2013

2012

2014

2013

2012

1st
Run

30.73

31.09

31.15

31.22

31.23

31.48

2nd
Run

Total

30.73

31.09

31.15

31.22

31.23

31.48

2/19
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Rank

10

11

12

13

Bib

65

68

126

107

10

110

134

USSA No.

7159433

7257986

6991214

7166765

7188249

6982371

7106916

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0542?season=&scored=0
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Competitor

Alegra Alvarado
Wilson

Adelaide
Davenport

Teagan Mahoney

Mia Leahy

Grace Geidel

Charlee
Vahaviolos

Lillian France

Club

GO

NYSEF-
BE

NYSEF-
GO

Hunter

Hunter

NYSEF-
GO

WMR

NYSEF-
GO

YOB

2012

2013

2010

2012

2014

2013

2011

1st
Run

31.56

31.59

31.85

32.02

32.30

32.38

32.45

2nd
Run

Total

31.56

31.59

31.85

32.02

32.30

32.38

32.45

3/19



4/16/24, 12:23 PM

Rank

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Bib

49

83

111

57

118

51

131

54

USSA No.

7165010

7169266

7063422

7173027

7269939

7250830

7085928

7240800

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0542?season=&scored=0
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Competitor

Molly King

Katie Polizzotti

Rico Zaitsu

Addison Mead

Livi McLynn

London Stallmeyer

Casey Frank

Lea Sokoli

Club

NYSEF-
BE

WiI

NYSEF-
WEF

NYSEF-
GO

WiI

WiI

NYSEF-
BE

Hunter

YOB

2012

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

2011

2013

1st
Run

32.51

32.56

32.72

32.73

32.82

32.84

32.86

32.87

2nd
Run

Total

32.51

32.56

32.72

32.73

32.82

32.84

32.86

32.87

4/19



4/16/24, 12:23 PM

Rank

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Bib

61

119

132

59

130

98

69

121

USSA No.

7028989

7169256

6974214

7235202

7089170

7241973

7173172

7302635

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0542?season=&scored=0
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Competitor

Penelope Bayles

Lynne Polizzotti

Ava Auton-Smith

Carla Muszynski

Jenny Schofield

Leila Hedgpeth

Alexandra France

Mia McAdoo

Club

Hunter

WiI

NYSEF-
BE

Hunter

NYSEF-
BE

NYSEF-
GO

NYSEF-
GO

Hunter

YOB

2012

2013

2010

2012

2010

2012

2013

2012

1st
Run

32.99

33.14

33.25

33.34

33.49

33.58

33.60

33.72

2nd
Run

Total

32.99

33.14

33.25

33.34

33.49

33.58

33.60

33.72

5/19



4/16/24, 12:23 PM

Rank

29

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Bib

114

35

102

95

116

97

133

67

USSA No.

7136523

7174157

7168288

7025955

7237231

7254193

7295313

7193648

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0542?season=&scored=0
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Competitor

lIse Schulz

Penelope Hawicz

Angelina Hope
lannarone

GEMMA FREY

Laina Ronald

Catherine Mulvey

Zoe McAdoo

Juniper Smith

Club

Hunter

WiI

WI

NYSEF-
BE

NYSEF-
GO

NYSEF-
GO

Hunter

Hunter

YOB

2012

2014

2013

2012

2012

2013

2010

2013

1st
Run

33.72

33.74

33.79

33.80

33.82

33.91

33.99

34.23

2nd
Run

Total

33.72

33.74

33.79

33.80

33.82

33.91

33.99

34.23

6/19



4/16/24, 12:23 PM

Rank

38

39

40

41

41

43

44

44

Bib

75

109

106

60

21

103

53

USSA No.

7236019

6955341

7184814

7167783

7157746

7107429

7284386

7168858

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0542?season=&scored=0

Race Results | New York State Ski Racing Association

Competitor

Eliana Bentley

Skye Cricco

Olivia Mayo

Samantha
Horowitz

Kendall Baierlein

Kwinn Kawecki

Isabella Peron

Camryn Galeon

Club

Hunter

W4K

NYSEF-
GO

WiI

NYSEF-
BE

WMR

WiI

WI

YOB

2014

2012

2013

2013

2012

2014

2013

2013

1st
Run

34.26

34.32

34.42

34.58

34.58

34.61

34.64

34.64

2nd
Run

Total

34.26

34.32

34.42

34.58

34.58

34.61

34.64

34.64

7/19



4/16/24, 12:23 PM

Rank

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Bib

71

46

99

82

91

47

USSA No.

7242252

7250758

7317076

7330218

7167845

7335079

7276618

7192397

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0542?season=&scored=0
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Competitor

Reese Morley

Kaylee Gaudette

Sophie McNeill

Andrea Guzman

Kyla Duc

Elayna Skopas

Shandi Byrne

Rosalind Aldridge-
Krawciw

Club

NYSEF-
GO

NYSEF-
WEF

NYSEF-
GO

Hunter

WiI

WiI

WMR

NYSEF-
GO

YOB

2012

2015

2013

2013

2012

2014

2015

2014

1st
Run

34.67

34.73

34.93

35.01

35.10

35.12

35.26

35.42

2nd
Run

Total

34.67

34.73

34.93

35.01

35.10

35.12

35.26

35.42

8/19



4/16/24, 12:23 PM

Rank

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Bib

73

23

92

31

11

90

115

USSA No.

7210676

7248158

7074204

7231656

7342363

7258928

6957774

7337874

7247948

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0542?season=&scored=0
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Competitor

Lila Mullin

Alexa Thomson

Sophie Depew

Sienna Cortellini

Isabella Lawney

Evelyn Currie

Hayden Spamer

Eva Horowitz

Reese Scully

Club

WI

WMR

WMR

WiI

NYSEF-
GO

NYSEF-
GO

WiI

WI

NYSEF-

YOB

2012

2014

2012

2014

2014

2014

2013

2015

2012

1st
Run

35.45

35.68

35.71

35.78

35.79

35.82

35.92

35.93

36.03

2nd
Run

Total

35.45

35.68

35.71

35.78

35.79

35.82

35.92

35.93

36.03

9/19



4/16/24, 12:23 PM

Rank

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Bib

81

117

87

45

15

85

USSA No.

7245212

7166025

7023438

7232919

7332221

7251399

7317434

7103612

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0542?season=&scored=0
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Competitor

Josephine Geiger

Petra Borbat

Isabel Ebbing

Dominique Nolte

Makayla Trascoy

Sasha Shuket

Lucy Loeb

Penelope Pieper

Club

BE

WiI

NYSEF-
BE

NYSEF-
BE

Hunter

Hunter

WMR

WiI

NYSEF-
GO

YOB

2014

2013

2012

2012

2014

2014

2014

2013

1st
Run

36.14

36.21

36.36

36.51

36.54

36.98

37.03

37.19

2nd
Run

Total

36.14

36.21

36.36

36.51

36.54

36.98

37.03

37.19

10/19



4/16/24, 12:23 PM

Rank

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Bib

42

24

113

123

86

127

80

22

32

USSA No.

7342611

7025844

7175932

7173441

7329386

7325381

7255440

7163994

7337057

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0542?season=&scored=0
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Competitor

Madelyn Garra

Wells Siewert

Jenna Seiler

Bianka Mihaylova

Norah Schreiber

Lyra Fields

Kiki Gill

Brooke Kanellis

Olivia Harris

Club

Hunter

WiI

WMR

Hunter

WMR

PLAT MT

Hunter

NJSRA

WI

YOB

2015

2014

2013

2012

2012

2011

2013

2014

2014

1st
Run

37.29

37.59

37.75

37.80

37.83

37.93

38.00

38.06

38.29

2nd
Run

Total

37.29

37.59

37.75

37.80

37.83

37.93

38.00

38.06

38.29

1119



4/16/24, 12:23 PM

Rank

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Bib

72

100

44

112

62

78

40

USSA No.

7257483

7255512

7340702

7242516

7145139

7318388

7323982

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0542?season=&scored=0
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Competitor

Arin Lynch

Katherine Coffey

Kendall Reeves

Olivia Cheng

Hadley Swayne

Olivia LARUSSA

NATALIA
JAKUBOWSKA

Club

NYSEF-
GO

NYSEF-
GO

WI

NYSEF-
BE

WiI

NYSEF-
GO

NYSEF-
BE

YOB

2013

2013

2015

2012

2013

2013

2014

1st
Run

38.31

38.35

38.44

38.62

38.66

38.71

38.77

2nd
Run

Total

38.31

38.35

38.44

38.62

38.66

38.71

38.77

12/19



4/16/24, 12:23 PM

Rank

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

Bib

29

25

26

101

96

33

USSA No.

7258507

7331697

7270052

7279209

7319683

7318813

7274729

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0542?season=&scored=0
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Competitor

Simona
Petruzziello

Lila Porreca

Quincy Steinfeld

Abigail Black

Ellis Lehman

Valentina Wirtz
Gonzalez

Frances
Davenport

Club

WiI

NYSEF-
GO

NYSEF-
BE

WMR

WiI

NYSEF-
GO

NYSEF-
GO

YOB

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2015

1st
Run

38.81

38.94

39.17

39.22

39.51

39.58

39.71

2nd
Run

Total

38.81

38.94

39.17

39.22

39.51

39.58

39.71

13/19



4/16/24, 12:23 PM

Rank

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

Bib

122

94

64

128

108

56

79

34

USSA No.

7319974

7195655

7326521

7325444

7045685

7315512

7330892

7324216

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0542?season=&scored=0
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Competitor

Sydney Stafford

Siobhan Yang

Ruby Wood-Lee

Zoryana
Popadynec

Piper Horgan

Hana Stachura

Teagan Davey

Lauren Beck

Club

NYSEF-
GO

PLAT MT

NYSEF-
BE

PLAT MT

NYSEF-
WEF

Hunter

PLAT MT

NYSEF-

YOB

2013

2012

2012

2010

2013

2013

2013

2014

1st
Run

40.04

40.19

40.20

40.22

40.30

40.31

40.43

40.48

2nd
Run

Total

40.04

40.19

40.20

40.22

40.30

40.31

40.43

40.48

14/19



4/16/24, 12:23 PM

Rank

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Bib

17

63

52

27

41

55

USSA No.

7308046

7317052

7334934

7276034

7328134

7326473

7167891

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0542?season=&scored=0
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Competitor

Anna Bethke

Anya Shangloo

Mara Frumberg

Annabelle Earley

Madeline Yan

Hailey Nolett

Cecilia Stanley

Club

BE

Plattekill

NYSEF-
BE

NYSEF-
BE

WiI

NYSEF-
BE

WMR

NYSEF-
BE

YOB

2015

2012

2013

2015

2015

2014

2013

1st
Run

40.54

40.83

41.29

41.47

42.31

43.54

43.60

2nd
Run

Total

40.54

40.83

41.29

41.47

42.31

43.54

43.60

15/19



4/16/24, 12:23 PM

Rank

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

Bib

28

76

37

58

89

70

120

USSA No.

7261884

7246544

7340473

7255490

7173194

7189481

7323041

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0542?season=&scored=0
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Competitor

Samantha Randall

Bridget Mortimer

Abby Noy

Mae Laguzza

Isabel Bilenkiy

Renata Skoratko

Henrietta Phillips

Club

NYSEF-
BE

NYSEF-
BE

WI

NYSEF-
GO

NYSEF-
BE

PLAT MT

NYSEF-
BE

YOB

2014

2012

2015

2013

2012

2012

2012

1st
Run

43.68

43.90

43.96

44.01

44.15

46.28

47.17

2nd
Run

Total

43.68

43.90

43.96

44.01

44.15

46.28

47.17

16/19



4/16/24, 12:23 PM

Rank

116

117

118

119

120

121

Bib

38

104

19

20

93

43

84

USSA No.

7286599

7256182

7100091

7250122

7323205

7342341

E7149359

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0542?season=&scored=0
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Competitor

Alexa Kushmock

Sofia Caram

Ella Davidson

Sofie Jay

Leela Kumar

Nora Hallinan

Natalie Giblin

Club

NYSEF-
BE

NYSEF-
BE

NYSEF-
BE

NYSEF-
BE

NYSEF-
BE

WiI

WI

YOB

2014

2013

2014

2014

2013

2015

2012

1st
Run

48.30

48.31

48.59

48.81

50.39

50.63

2nd
Run

Total

48.30

48.31

48.59

48.81

50.39

50.63

17/19
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Rank

Bib

66

30

88

39

36

105

77

74

USSA No.

E7315679

E7320595

E7172904

E7265650

E7252242

E7330910

E7327993

E7258513

https://nyssra.org/races/results/N0542?season=&scored=0
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Competitor

Anna Taveras

Pearl Dean

Katelyn Lee

Eliana Gabovich

Sawyer Tezanos

Addison Davey

Claire Berndt

Ana Elena
Maranhao

Club

WI

NYSEF-
BE

HUNTR

NWAC

NYSEF-
GO

PLAT MT

WiI

WiI

YOB

2012

2015

2013

2015

2014

2013

2012

2013

1st
Run

2nd
Run

Total

18/19
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1st 2nd
Rank Bib USSA No. Competitor Club YOB > 3 Total
Run Run

18 E7336372 Britton Stallmeyer Wi 2015
16 E7322548 Sienna Kunz ::;SEF_ 2015
14 E7341990 Caroline Stewart WiI 2015
12 E7272950 Brooke Braunstein WI 2015
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